Enclosed is a resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of City Planning to enter into 
an Agreement or Agreements between the City of Pittsburgh and Kistler Studio LLC for the creation and 
installation of public art in the Hazelwood neighborhood. This will be be at a total cost not to exceed One 
Hundred Twenty Thousand Dollars ($120,000). This is payable from account number 1174300124.00.  

Your favorable consideration of the attached proposed resolution is requested.  

If you have any questions, please contact me or Kevin Kunak, Assistant Director for Public Realm Division at